	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T2)


	DATE
	07/06/2013

	RESULT
	O’Fallon Blues Won The Game With 8 Runs

	TOSS

	Monsoon Blues Won The Toss & Elected To Field

	UMPIRES
	Mighty Warriors

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Sivajee


	O’FALLON BLUES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	BHASKAR
	C. JAYESH B. VINODH
	7
	0
	0

	2
	PAVAN
	C. SUBBU B. THOMAS
	13
	0
	0

	3
	SANTOSH
	RUN OUT
	0
	0
	0

	4
	SIVAJEE
	C. JAYESH B. ANOOP
	25
	2
	1

	5
	SIVA
	RUN OUT
	7
	0
	0

	6
	NAREN
	C. JAYESH B. ANOOP
	9
	0
	0

	7
	VENKY
	C. DILIP B. VINODH
	2
	0
	0

	8
	MOULY
	B. ANOOP
	1
	0
	0

	9
	GAUTAM
	NOT OUT
	1
	0
	0

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	11
	
	
	

	
	Total
	14 Overs 78 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	VINODH
	3
	0
	13
	2

	2
	ANOOP
	4
	0
	19
	3

	3
	BIJU
	2
	0
	17
	0

	4
	THOMAS
	4
	0
	19
	1

	5
	SUBBU
	1
	0
	10
	0


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	ARUL
	C. BHASKAR B. SIVA
	15
	1
	0

	2
	VINODH
	B. SIVAJEE
	0
	0
	0

	3
	JOJIN
	RUN OUT
	2
	0
	0

	4
	DILEEP
	RUN OUT
	28
	0
	0

	5
	EDDIE
	B. VENKY
	8
	0
	0

	6
	ANOOP
	C. BHASKAR B. SIVAJEE
	5
	0
	0

	7
	THOMAS
	B. VENKY
	0
	0
	0

	8
	JAYESH
	NOT OUT
	2
	0
	0

	9
	SUBBU
	B. VENKY
	0
	0
	0

	10
	SREEJITH
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	
	Extras
	11
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 Overs 71/8
	
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	GAUTAM
	4
	0
	18
	0

	2
	SIVAJEE
	4
	0
	20
	2

	3
	SIVA
	3
	0
	12
	1

	4
	VENKY
	4
	0
	20
	3


